
0933 SGJ

1593 SGJ

1695 SGJ

1813 SGJ

1866 SGJ

1915 SGJ

1932 SGJ

2000 SGJ

1846 SGJ

1749 SGJ CONF SET FOR 12/12/24 YS;TAYLOR, L GRAHAM LEGAL 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

(Continued To 12/12/2024)

Continued

(YvonneSabbaheen)

JOHNSON, S DOROTHY 

BUTLER LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw

(YvonneSabbaheen)

HARRIS, N ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(YvonneSabbaheen)

DISMISSAL PENDING

FLORES, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw

(YvonneSabbaheen)

REYES JR, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw

(YvonneSabbaheen)

BOYKINS, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw

(YvonneSabbaheen)

STRAUB JR, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw

(YvonneSabbaheen)

CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 11/5/24 YS;

CREWS, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 11/5/24 YS;

VASQUEZ JR, P ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 14, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

SHEPHERD JR, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 11/5/24 YS;



1952 SGJ

1954 SGJ

2872 SGJ

1278 SGJ

1431 SGJ

1568 SGJ

1607 SGJ

CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 11/5/24 YS;

THOMAS, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(YvonneSabbaheen)

CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS;

SMITH, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

9/4/24 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 11/5/24 YS;

WATSON, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 9/4/24;

CONF CONTINUED TO 10/10/24 

YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 9/30/24;

CONF CONT TO 11/14/24 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 11/5/24 YS;

EBRON, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

11/5/24 YS;

SEE STAFF 

ATTY

COLE, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 11/5/24 YS;

DISMISSAL PENDING

ECHEVERRIA, M LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM FTC

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 14, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

EARL, S LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

 8:30:00AM FTC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(YvonneSabbaheen)



1715 SGJ

1824 SGJ

1870 SGJ

1945 SGJ

2019 SGJ

1344 SGJ

1504 SGJ

Total # Case on Docket:24

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Friday, November 8, 2024 at 12:44 pm

Request pass

NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

9/4/24 YS;

9/12 Afternoon Hrg - Cont to 

11/14/24 AJ 9/17/24;

SEE CONF DOCKET 11/5/24 YS;

JOINER, J VICKI K 

MCCARTHY

 8:30:00AM FTC CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 11/5/24 YS;

CURNELL, W THE REED LAW 

GROUP PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

GRIFFIN, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw

(YvonneSabbaheen)

JONES, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw

(YvonneSabbaheen)

LOVE, B LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

WILLIAMS, F LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(YvonneSabbaheen)

DISMISSAL PENDING

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 14, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

WILLIAMS, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS;

SEE CONF DOCKET 11/5/24 YS;


