FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 14, 2024

Judge Case		- Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney	ter Matter Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
0933	SGJ	SHEPHERD JR, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 11/5/24 YS;
1593	SGJ	VASQUEZ JR, P	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 11/5/24 YS;
1695	SGJ	CREWS, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 11/5/24 YS;
1813	SGJ	STRAUB JR, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	Withdraw (YvonneSabbaheen)	
1866	SGJ	BOYKINS, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	Withdraw (YvonneSabbaheen)	
1915	SGJ	REYES JR, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	Withdraw (YvonneSabbaheen)	
1932	SGJ	FLORES, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	Withdraw (YvonneSabbaheen)	
2000	SGJ	HARRIS, N DISMISSAL PENDING	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (YvonneSabbaheen)	
1846	SGJ	JOHNSON, S	DOROTHY BUTLER LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC	Withdraw (YvonneSabbaheen)	
1749	SGJ	TAYLOR, L	GRAHAM LEGAL PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 12/12/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)	CONF SET FOR 12/12/24 YS;

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 14, 2024

Case	Code	•	Time Description Disposition					
952	SGJ	EARL, S DISMISSAL PENDING	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	8:30:00AM	FTC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (YvonneSabbaheen)		_
954	SGJ	ECHEVERRIA, M	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	FTC		NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 11/5/24 YS;	SEE STAFF ATTY
2872	SGJ	COLE, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 11/5/24 YS;	
278	SGJ	EBRON, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 9/4/24 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 11/5/24 YS;	
1431	SGJ	WATSON, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 9/4/24; CONF CONTINUED TO 10/10/24 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 9/30/24; CONF CONT TO 11/14/24 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 11/5/24 YS;	
568	SGJ	SMITH, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 11/5/24 YS;	
607	SGJ	THOMAS, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (YvonneSabbaheen)	CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS;	

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 14, 2024

		or Debtor Oppos								
Case	Code	Name Attorney	Attorney	Time	Description	Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
1715	SGJ	WILLIAMS, T		LEINAR FIRM	T LAW		8:30:00AM	FTC		CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 11/5/24 YS;
1824	SGJ	WILLIAMS, F DISMISSAL PENDING		LEINAR FIRM	T LAW		8:30:00AM	FTC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (YvonneSabbaheen)	
1870	SGJ	LOVE, B		LEINAR FIRM	T LAW		8:30:00AM	FTC		
1945	SGJ	JONES, L		LEINAR FIRM	T LAW		8:30:00AM	FTC	Withdraw (YvonneSabbaheen)	
2019	SGJ	GRIFFIN, M		LEINAR FIRM	T LAW		8:30:00AM	FTC	Withdraw (YvonneSabbaheen)	
1344	SGJ	CURNELL, W		THE RE	ED LAW PLLC		8:30:00AM	FTC		Request pass NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 9/4/24 YS; 9/12 Afternoon Hrg - Cont to 11/14/24 AJ 9/17/24; SEE CONF DOCKET 11/5/24 YS;
1504	SGJ	JOINER, J		VICKI K MCCAR			8:30:00AM	FTC		CONF SET FOR 11/14/24 YS; SEE CONF DOCKET 11/5/24 YS;

Total # Case on Docket:24 Printed: Friday, November 8, 2024 at 12:44 pm

Page 1 of 1